
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Boys
MOORE Jonathan GBR Dôle 01-07-29EUROPEAN BEST 7.98

MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Pa GRE Tríkala 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 7.66(0.6)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-14  18:00:00

End: 16-07-14  18:50:00

1 859 BIYA Jarod 00-01-01  7.37 PB QSWITZERLAND

2 780 MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayiótis 99-08-25  7.23 QGREECE

3 800 MARASCO Alessandro 00-07-31  7.16 qITALY

4 846 CARRASCAL Eneko 99-03-11  7.11 qSPAIN

5 716 OBASUYI Michael 99-12-08  7.03 qBELGIUM

6 707 BULAKHAU Uladzislau 99-01-23  6.92 qBELARUS

7 818 GĄBKA Bartosz 99-05-27  6.89 qPOLAND

8 878 KOPYTKO Anton 99-08-18  6.78  UKRAINE

9 790 SALAMON András 00-04-26  6.72  HUNGARY

10 868 OCAK Hüseyin 99-09-02  6.66  TURKEY

11 753 BADRIDZE Roman 99-01-01  6.65  GEORGIA

12 706 TALIBOV Fuzuli 00-03-19  6.34  AZERBAIJAN

I II III

7.37BIYA Jarod
+1.2
7.23MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayió
-0.0
7.16 7.06 xMARASCO Alessandro
+0.5 -0.6 -0.0
7.11 6.88 6.83CARRASCAL Eneko
+1.9 +0.6 -1.1
7.00 7.03 6.97OBASUYI Michael
-0.0 +1.7 -2.5
6.51 6.77 6.92BULAKHAU Uladzislau
-1.8 -0.9 -1.9
6.72 6.89 6.87GĄBKA Bartosz
-1.5 -1.8 -1.3
6.78 6.49 6.46KOPYTKO Anton
-1.7 -1.9 -2.0
6.35 6.72 6.58SALAMON András
-0.0 -1.2 -1.3

x x 6.66OCAK Hüseyin
-2.0 -1.6 +0.6

x 6.51 6.65BADRIDZE Roman
-1.0 -2.1 -1.7
6.01 6.21 6.34TALIBOV Fuzuli
-0.6 -2.1 -1.0

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-14  18:00:01

End: 16-07-14  18:50:00

1 745 HODEBAR Enzo 99-05-17  7.31 QFRANCE

2 734 RUBENKOV Vitali 99-12-08  7.15 PB qESTONIA

3 787 LEVELEKI Bence 00-07-27  7.06 qHUNGARY

4 729 STRÁSKÝ Vilém 99-03-07  7.05 qCZECH REPUBLIC

5 829 SITOIANU Bogdan Ioan 99-01-28  6.91 qROMANIA

6 817 DZIDA Paweł 99-04-13  6.88  POLAND

7 863 KOUASSI Carlos 99-12-15  6.76  SWITZERLAND

8 465 BENDA Jakub 00-07-14  6.75  SLOVAKIA

9 805 RIGAMONTI Denis 99-11-15  6.73  ITALY
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10 721 SIVKOV Ilia 99-03-24  6.57  BULGARIA

11 723 ČEKO Marko 00-03-08  6.46  CROATIA

12 867 AKıN Burak 99-01-01  5.07  TURKEY

I II III

7.31HODEBAR Enzo
-1.6
7.15 6.90 -RUBENKOV Vitali
+2.0 +1.3 -0.0
6.70 x 7.06LEVELEKI Bence
-1.5 -2.2 -0.9
6.62 6.89 7.05STRÁSKÝ Vilém
-1.5 -1.1 -2.0
6.47 6.83 6.91SITOIANU Bogdan Ioan
-1.4 -1.2 -2.0
6.88 x xDZIDA Paweł
-2.0 -1.5 -1.7
6.76 6.70 xKOUASSI Carlos
-1.5 -1.1 -0.5
6.75 6.70 6.33BENDA Jakub
+4.0 +0.5 -1.5
6.44 6.73 xRIGAMONTI Denis
-1.4 -2.2 -0.8
6.57 x 6.25SIVKOV Ilia
+0.5 +2.8 -1.1

x 6.46 xČEKO Marko
+2.0 -3.4 -0.7
4.52 5.07 4.80AKıN Burak
-0.0 -1.1 -1.5
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Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 7.20

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP A BIYA Jarod 00-01-01 SWITZERLAND  7.371 PB Q

2 GROUP B HODEBAR Enzo 99-05-17 FRANCE  7.311 Q

3 GROUP A MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayiótis 99-08-25 GREECE  7.232 Q

4 GROUP A MARASCO Alessandro 00-07-31 ITALY  7.163 q

5 GROUP B RUBENKOV Vitali 99-12-08 ESTONIA  7.152 PB q

6 GROUP A CARRASCAL Eneko 99-03-11 SPAIN  7.114 q

7 GROUP B LEVELEKI Bence 00-07-27 HUNGARY  7.063 q

8 GROUP B STRÁSKÝ Vilém 99-03-07 CZECH REPUBLIC  7.054 q

9 GROUP A OBASUYI Michael 99-12-08 BELGIUM  7.035 q

10 GROUP A BULAKHAU Uladzislau 99-01-23 BELARUS  6.926 q

11 GROUP B SITOIANU Bogdan Ioan 99-01-28 ROMANIA  6.915 q

12 GROUP A GĄBKA Bartosz 99-05-27 POLAND  6.897 q

13 GROUP B DZIDA Paweł 99-04-13 POLAND  6.886  

14 GROUP A KOPYTKO Anton 99-08-18 UKRAINE  6.788  

15 GROUP B KOUASSI Carlos 99-12-15 SWITZERLAND  6.767  

16 GROUP B BENDA Jakub 00-07-14 SLOVAKIA  6.758  

17 GROUP B RIGAMONTI Denis 99-11-15 ITALY  6.739  

18 GROUP A SALAMON András 00-04-26 HUNGARY  6.729  

19 GROUP A OCAK Hüseyin 99-09-02 TURKEY  6.6610  

20 GROUP A BADRIDZE Roman 99-01-01 GEORGIA  6.6511  

21 GROUP B SIVKOV Ilia 99-03-24 BULGARIA  6.5710  

22 GROUP B ČEKO Marko 00-03-08 CROATIA  6.4611  

23 GROUP A TALIBOV Fuzuli 00-03-19 AZERBAIJAN  6.3412  

24 GROUP B AKıN Burak 99-01-01 TURKEY  5.0712  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by result

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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